PROJECT JUNCTION: CAMPBELL STREET RECONSTRUCTION PROJECT

Sources
Source
City of Toledo
ODOT Roadwork Development (629) Grant
ODOT Jobs & Commerce

ODOT Transportation Improvement District

Total Sources

Amount
$341,802
$230,000
$150,000
$200,000

$921,802

%
37%
25%
16%
22%

100%

Status
In Process
Committed
Committed
Committed

Uses
Use
Construction

Total Uses

Amount
$921,802

$921,802




