PROJECT JUNCTION: CAMPBELL STREET RECONSTRUCTION PROJECT

Sources			Uses		
Source	Amount	%	Status	Use	Amount
City of Toledo	\$341,802	37%	In Process	Construction	\$921,802
ODOT Roadwork Development (629) Grant	\$230,000	25%	Committed		
ODOT Jobs & Commerce	\$150,000	16%	Committed		
ODOT Transportation Improvement District	\$200,000	22%	Committed		
Total Sources	\$921,802	100%		Total Uses	\$ 921,802